Program No 1237-S Term Oct. 1,2003 To September 30, 2004(9/30/05)
TITLE: 193 SO WING-PANG "SCOPE"

ITEM NC DESCRIPTION

I
a.

b.

o

COMPLETE PRODUCT:
Per page printing in black ink:

(1) Makeready and/or Setup........

(2 Running Per 100 copies..........

Each additional color.....per page, per color
(1, Makeready and/or Setup.
(2 Running Per 100 copies.. .

ELECTRONIC PREPRESS: Item Il.a. shall only

include outputting pages which have been revised

Re-outputting revised pages.....per color, per page

System Timework.....per hour................ccccoee.

CONTRACTOR TOTALS

DISCOUNT

DISCOUNTED TOTALS

Abstracted by : KC

Reveiwed by : HMB

9/22/03

Copy Right Printer
BASIS (Mechanicsburg, PA
AWARC UNIT RA"COST

100 5.00
500 5.00
24 3.00
120 0.50
12 2.00
2 10.00

500.00
2,500.00

72.00
60.00

24.00
20.00
$3,176.00

$3,176.00
AWARDED

02-'03 Contractor
Copy Right Printers
Mechanicsburg, PA
UNIT RAT COST

5.00
1.00

5.00

0.25

5.00

20.00

5.00%

500.00
500.00

120.00
30.00

60.00
40.00
$1,250.00
$62.50
$1,187.50
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